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Cable structure Material /model Specifications
B Optical Fiber GB3TA2 @0 64005
2 Metal Tube Stainless steel b2 8§01
3 Tensile Kevlar 11100
1 Jacket L5ZH @5 0L£0.2
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VF-CABLE-
REEL-300

Fiber Optic Cable Reel, LC connector: 5.0mm single mode 6-core cable
with 0.6mm armored cable. Outer skin TPU wear-resistant, imported

single workstations for LC/UPC on both sides, 30cm each end of the
branch, 3.0mm armored cable, 300M

yarn, flame-retardant optical cable. It's including with 12 conventional|

VF-CABLE-
REEL-500

Fiber Optic Cable Reel, LC connector: 5.0mm single mode 6-core cable
with 0.6mm armored cable. Outer skin TPU wear-resistant, imported

single workstations for LC/UPC on both sides, 30cm each end of the
branch, 3.0mm armored cable, 500M

yarn, flame-retardant optical cable. It's including with 12 conventional|
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